Date of Action

Registration No. - Name CPIO Concerned ¢ Current Status < .
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
CIARI/R/E/23/00003 NITIN PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian 03/07/2023
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
CIARI/R/E/23/00004 Anand PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian 03/07/2023
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
CIARI/R/E/23/00005 SARAD KUMAR PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian 02/08/2023
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
CIARIL/R/E/23/00006 Rishikesh Sinha PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian 17/08/2023
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
CIARI/R/E/23/00007 Avijit Lute PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian 28/08/2023
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)
CIARI/R/E/23/00008 RTI REQUEST RECEIVED 31/08/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00009 Syed Ahmed RTI REQUEST RECEIVED 10/05/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00010 S HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN RTI REQUEST RECEIVED 12/05/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00011 HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN RTI REQUEST RECEIVED 25/09/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00012 Syed Ahmed RTI REQUEST RECEIVED 26/09/2023
Registration No. - Name CPIO Concerned v Current Status o | Bl LT

~

CIARI/R/E/23/00013

CIARI/R/E/23/00014

CIARI/R/E/23/00015

CIARI/R/E/23/00016

CIARI/R/E/23/00017

CIARI/R/E/23/00018

CIARI/R/E/23/00019

CIARI/R/E/23/00020

CIARI/R/E/23/00021

CIARI/R/E/23/00022

HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN
Syed Ahmed
HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN

HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN

Abhishek dayal

Divya sahu

Divya sahu

NAZIM AKHTAR

Syed Ahmed

Durgesh Kumar Singh

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED
RTI REQUEST RECEIVED
RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

05/10/2023
23/10/2023
26/10/2023

28/10/2023

03/11/2023

13/11/2023

13/11/2023

13/11/2023

13/12/2023

03/01/2024



CIARI/R/E/23/00023

CIARI/R/E/23/00024

CIARI/R/E/24/00001

CIARI/R/E/24/00002

CIARI/R/T/23/00001
CIARI/R/T/23/00002

CIARI/R/T/23/00003

CIARI/R/T/23/00004

CIARI/R/T/23/00005

CIARI/R/T/23/00006

Registration No.

CIARI/R/T/23/00007

CIARI/R/T/24/00001
CIARI/R/T/24/00002
CIARI/R/T/24/00003

CIARI/R/X/23/00001

Shivam

avinash mishra

AHAMED MEERA THAMBY

Vipin kumar

Babunti Devi
Babunti Devi

Babunti Devi

DIYA CHOUDHARY

HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN

Dr. Jitendra Singh

Name

Dr. Jitendra Singh

Rahul Kumar
HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN
HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN

Nargis

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY ==>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED
RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Council of
Agricultural Research (ICAR) Hgrs.

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Institute
of Farming Systems Research (ICAR)

Current Status

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Institute of
Farming Systems Research (ICAR)

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED
RTI REQUEST RECEIVED
RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

CIARI/R/E/24/POSTAL/001 From MONU Dated 07/02/2024 Replied 7/03/2024

CIARI/R/T/24/POSTAL/001 From Harang Singh Dated 07/02/2024 Replied 7/03/2024

03/01/2024

03/01/2024

30/01/2024

27/03/2024

26/09/2023
04/10/2023

05/10/2023

01/12/2023

01/12/2023

05/12/2023

Date of Action

03/01/2024

02/01/2024

01/02/2024

01/02/2024

06/12/2023



Details of Information Sought Under RTI

. . ~ Date of
Registration No. * Name v CPI0O Concerned v Current Status

O

Action ¥

CIARI/R/E/22/00011 Pramod Kumar Pandey RTI REQUEST RECEIVED 02/04/2022

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO
. ) OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY
CIARI/R/E/22/00012 sunil kumar prajapati ] ] 12/05/2022
==>Indian Agricultural Research

Institute (ICAR)

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO
OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY
CIARI/R/E/22/00013 Aparupananda P Parida i . 10/05/2022
==>Indian Agricultural Research

Institute (ICAR)

CIARI/R/E/22/00014 BISWAIJIT MONDAL RTI REQUEST RECEIVED 17/05/2022

CIARI/R/E/22/00015 Titus Immanuel RTI REQUEST RECEIVED 30/05/2022

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO
OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY
CIARI/R/E/22/00016 Ankit . i 03/06/2022
=>Indian Council of Agricultural

Research (ICAR) Hqrs.

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO
; OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY
CIARI/R/E/22/00017 Jitendra ) ) ) 16/06/2022
=>Indian Council of Agricultural

Research (ICAR) Hgrs.

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO
OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY
CIARI/R/E/22/00018 Hemant Dangi . ) 07/07/2022
==>Indian Agricultural Research

Institute (ICAR)

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO
OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY
CIARI/R/E/22/00019 DIPENDRA Singh Singh . i 07/07/2022
==>Indian Agricultural Research

Institute (ICAR)

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO
OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY
CIARI/R/E/22/00020 Prathab p ] ] 07/07/2022
=>Indian Agricultural Research

Institute (ICAR)



CIARI/R/E/22/00021

CIARI/R/E/22/00022

CIARI/R/E/22/00023

CIARI/R/E/22/00024

CIARI/R/E/22/00025

CIARI/R/Ef22/00026

CIARI/R/E/22/00027

CIARI/R/E/22/00028

CIARI/R/E/22/00029

CIARI/R/E/23/00001

sachin

Abhishek Singh

Ashu Verma

NATWAR KUMAR

SUNIL SO0OD

Manoj Kumar

Mukesh patel

Kumar Anil

Vikram Balode

SACHINDRA KUMAR SHUKLA

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

RTI REQUEST RECEIVED

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Council
of Agricultural Research (ICAR) Hgrs.

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (LCAR)

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY ==>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (LCAR)
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)
REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER

PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Council
of Agricultural Research (ICAR) Hars.

14/07/2022

14/07/2022

14/07/2022

23/07/2022

24/09/2022

31/10/2022

07/11/2022

07/11/2022

01/12/2022

03/02/2023

CIARI/R/E/23/00002

Vikram

REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER
PUBLIC AUTHORITY ==>Indian
Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)

27/03/2023



