Registration No.	Name \$	CPIO Concerned \$	Current Status \$	Date of Action
CIARI/R/E/23/00003	NITIN		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	03/07/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00004	Anand		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	03/07/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00005	SARAD KUMAR		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	02/08/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00006	Rishikesh Sinha		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	17/08/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00007	Avijit Lute		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	28/08/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00008			RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	31/08/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00009	Syed Ahmed		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	10/09/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00010	S HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	12/09/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00011	HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	25/09/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00012	Syed Ahmed		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	26/09/2023
Registration No.	Name \$	CPIO Concerned \$	Current Status \$	Date of Action
CIARI/R/E/23/00013	HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	05/10/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00014	Syed Ahmed		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	23/10/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00015	HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	26/10/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00016	HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	28/10/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00017	Abhishek dayal		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	03/11/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00018	Divya sahu		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	13/11/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00019	Divya sahu		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	13/11/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00020	nazim akhtar		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	13/11/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00021	Syed Ahmed		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	13/12/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00022			REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER	

CIARI/R/E/23/00023	Shivam	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	03/01/2024
CIARI/R/E/23/00024	avinash mishra	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	03/01/2024
CIARI/R/E/24/00001	AHAMED MEERA THAMBY	RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	30/01/2024
CIARI/R/E/24/00002	Vipin kumar	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	27/03/2024
CIARI/R/T/23/00001	Babunti Devi	RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	26/09/2023
CIARI/R/T/23/00002	Babunti Devi	RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	04/10/2023
CIARI/R/T/23/00003	Babunti Devi	RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	05/10/2023
CIARI/R/T/23/00004	DIYA CHOUDHARY	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Council of Agricultural Research (ICAR) Hqrs.	01/12/2023
CIARI/R/T/23/00005	HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN	RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	01/12/2023
CIARI/R/T/23/00006	Dr. Jitendra Singh	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Institute of Farming Systems Research (ICAR)	05/12/2023
	n.	ri. Pi II	

Registration No. *	Name \$	CPIO Concerned \$	Current Status \$	Date of Action
CIARI/R/T/23/00007	Dr. Jitendra Singh		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Institute of Farming Systems Research (ICAR)	03/01/2024
CIARI/R/T/24/00001	Rahul Kumar		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	02/01/2024
CIARI/R/T/24/00002	HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	01/02/2024
CIARI/R/T/24/00003	HAJA NAJEEMUDEEN		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	01/02/2024
CIARI/R/X/23/00001	Nargis		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	06/12/2023

CIARI/R/E/24/POSTAL/001 From MONU Dated 07/02/2024 Replied 7/03/2024 CIARI/R/T/24/POSTAL/001 From Harang Singh Dated 07/02/2024 Replied 7/03/2024

Details of Information Sought Under RTI

Registration No. *	Name \$	CPIO Concerned	Current Status \$	Date of Action \$
CIARI/R/E/22/00011	Pramod Kumar Pandey		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	02/04/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00012	sunil kumar prajapati		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	12/05/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00013	Aparupananda P Parida		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	10/05/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00014	BISWAJIT MONDAL		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	17/05/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00015	Titus Immanuel		RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	30/05/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00016	Ankit		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Council of Agricultural Research (ICAR) Hqrs.	03/06/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00017	Jitendra		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Council of Agricultural Research (ICAR) Hqrs.	16/06/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00018	Hemant Dangi		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	07/07/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00019	DIPENDRA Singh Singh		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	07/07/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00020	Prathab p		REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	07/07/2022

CIARI/R/E/22/00021	sachin	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	14/07/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00022	Abhishek Singh	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	14/07/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00023	Ashu Verma	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	14/07/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00024	NATWAR KUMAR	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	23/07/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00025	SUNIL SOOD	RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	24/09/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00026	Manoj Kumar	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Council of Agricultural Research (ICAR) Hqrs.	31/10/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00027	Mukesh patel	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	07/11/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00028	Kumar Anil	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	07/11/2022
CIARI/R/E/22/00029	Vikram Balode	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	01/12/2022
CIARI/R/E/23/00001	SACHINDRA KUMAR SHUKLA	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Council of Agricultural Research (ICAR) Hqrs.	03/02/2023
CIARI/R/E/23/00002	Vikram	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC AUTHORITY =>Indian Agricultural Research Institute (ICAR)	27/03/2023